Create comfort and
satisfaction for your
office
PowerBalance G4
PowerBalance G4 (RC650 range) is a complete office lighting family which creates a
modern, flexible and comfortable environment that fosters creativity and innovation.
It provides multiple control options (Interact office, Interact pro, POE) to make your
office energy-efficient and easy to manage.

Median useful life L80B50 50,000 hour(s)
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Luminous Efficacy
(rated) (Nom) Luminous Flux
911401548861 RC650B LED40S865
PSU W30L120
6500 K >80 142.9 lm/W 4,100 lm
911401549061 RC650B LED40S840
PSU W30L120
4000 K >80 142.9 lm/W 4,100 lm
911401549161 RC650B LED40S840
PSD W30L120
4000 K >80 140.4 lm/W 4,100 lm
911401556761 RC650B LED40S940
PSD W30L120
4000 K >90 135.3 lm/W 3,950 lm
911401548461 RC650B LED40S865
PSU W60L60
6500 K >80 142.9 lm/W 4,100 lm
911401548661 RC650B LED40S840
PSU W60L60
4000 K >80 142.9 lm/W 4,100 lm
911401548761 RC650B LED40S840
PSD W60L60
4000 K >80 140.4 lm/W 4,100 lm
911401580161 RC650B LED40S965
PSD W60L60
6500 K >90 135.3 lm/W 3,950 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401548861 RC650B LED40S865 PSU W30L120 28.7 W
911401549061 RC650B LED40S840 PSU W30L120 28.7 W
911401549161 RC650B LED40S840 PSD W30L120 29.2 W
911401556761 RC650B LED40S940 PSD W30L120 29.2 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401548461 RC650B LED40S865 PSU W60L60 28.7 W
911401548661 RC650B LED40S840 PSU W60L60 28.7 W
911401548761 RC650B LED40S840 PSD W60L60 29.2 W
911401580161 RC650B LED40S965 PSD W60L60 29.2 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
911401548861 RC650B LED40S865 PSU W30L120 No Not applicable
911401549061 RC650B LED40S840 PSU W30L120 No Not applicable
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
911401549161 RC650B LED40S840 PSD W30L120 Yes Programmable
911401556761 RC650B LED40S940 PSD W30L120 Yes Programmable
PowerBalance G4
3Product family leaflet, 2025, December 13 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
911401548461 RC650B LED40S865 PSU W60L60 No Not applicable